
Kentucky House 2019 General Assembly 
 
Rep. Name E-mail Dist. Counties Twitter Ext.* Room 
Rocky Adkins Rocky.Adkins@lrc.ky.gov 99 Elliott, Lewis, Rowan @LeaderAdkins 5565 472 

Lynn Bechler Lynn.Bechler@lrc.ky.gov 4 Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden, 
Livingston @LynnBechler 665 316C 

Danny Bentley Danny.Bentley@lrc.ky.gov 98 Greenup, Boyd @drdanbentley 678 329J 

John Blanton John.Blanton@lrc.ky.gov 92 Magoffin, Knott, Pike (part) @jbcatsfan 668 329H 

Tina Bojanowski Tina.Bojanowski@lrc.ky.gov 32 Jefferson (part) @tinaforkentucky 626 451E 

Charles Booker Charles.Booker@lrc.ky.gov 43 Jefferson (part) @charles4louky 703 424C 

Adam Bowling Adam.Bowling@lrc.ky.gov 87 Bell, Harlan (part) @ABowlingKY 664 416B 

Terri Branham 
Clark Terri.BranhamClark@lrc.ky.gov 100 Boyd (part)  695 429B 

Kevin Bratcher Kevin.Bratcher@lrc.ky.gov 29 Jefferson (part) @RepBratcherKY 708 357E 

Travis Brenda Travis.Brenda@lrc.ky.gov 71 Garrard, Madison (part), 
Rockcastle @RTravisBrenda 651 316E 

Randy Bridges Randy.Bridges@lrc.ky.gov 3 McCracken (part)  649 329G 

George Brown George.Brown@lrc.ky.gov 77 Fayette (part) @GeorgeBrownky77 620 429B 

Tom Burch Tom.Burch@lrc.ky.gov 30 Jefferson (part) @RepBurch 601 472 

McKenzie Cantrell McKenzie.Cantrell@lrc.ky.gov 38 Jefferson (part)  670 424A 

John Carney John.Carney@lrc.ky.gov 51 Adair, Taylor @BamCarney 2217 370D 

Jeff Donahue Jeff.Donahue@lrc.ky.gov 37 Jefferson (part)  629 451C 

Myron Dossett Myron.Dossett@lrc.ky.gov 9 Christian, Hopkins  657 401 

Jim Duplessis Jim.Duplessis@lrc.ky.gov 25 Hardin (part) @JimDuPlessisKy 650 376 

Larry Elkins Larry.Elkins@lrc.ky.gov 5 Calloway, Trigg (part) @elkinslarry 607 405D 

Daniel Elliott Daniel.Elliott@lrc.ky.gov 54 Boyle, Casey  677 329F 

Joe Fischer Joe.Fischer@lrc.ky.gov 68 Campbell (part)  742 313 

Kelly Flood Kelly.Flood@lrc.ky.gov 75 Fayette (part) @kellyflood 675 432G 
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Deanna Frazier Deanna.Frazier@lrc.ky.gov 81 Madison (part) @deanna_ky 820 405C 

Chris Freeland Chris.Freeland@lrc.ky.gov 6 Lyon, Marshall, McCracken (part)  611 413E 

Chris Fugate Chris.Fugate@lrc.ky.gov 50 Perry, Harlan (part)  697 329G 

Al Gentry Al.Gentry@lrc.ky.gov 46 Jefferson (part) @kyalgentry 699 432D 

Jim Glenn Jim.Glenn@lrc.ky.gov 13 Daviess (part)  720 467 

Robert Goforth Robert.Goforth@lrc.ky.gov 89 Jackson, Laurel (part), Madison 
(part)  630 358B 

Jim Gooch Jim.Gooch@lrc.ky.gov 12 Daviess (part), Hopkins (part), 
McLean, Webster  687 376 

Derrick Graham Derrick.Graham@lrc.ky.gov 57 Franklin (part)  5565 472 

Joe Graviss Joe.Graviss@lrc.ky.gov 27 Fayette (part), Franklin (part), 
Woodford @joegraviss 639 429J 

David Hale David.Hale@lrc.ky.gov 74 Menifee, Montgomery, Powell  642 405B 

Chris Harris Chris.Harris@lrc.ky.gov 93 Martin, Pike (part) @RepHarrisKY 635 457C 

Mark Hart Mark.Hart@lrc.ky.gov 78 Harrison, Pendleton, Scott (part)  667 316A 

Angie Hatton Angie.Hatton@lrc.ky.gov 94 Letcher, Pike (part) @AngieHatton16 669 429I 

Richard Heath Richard.Heath@lrc.ky.gov 2 Graves, McCracken (part)  638 405E 

Kathy Hinkle Kathy.Hinkle@lrc.ky.gov 96 Carter, Lawrence  612 424B 

Jeff Hoover Jeff.Hoover@lrc.ky.gov 83 Clinton, Cumberland, Pulaski 
(part), Russell @KYHoover 614 373C 

Cluster Howard Cluster.Howard@lrc.ky.gov 91 Breathitt, Estill, Lee, Owsley, 
Madison (part)  794 467 

Regina Huff Regina.Huff@lrc.ky.gov 82 Laurel, Whitley @BunchGina 683 367A 

Thomas Huff Thomas.Huff@lrc.ky.gov 49 Bullitt (part)  628 413F 

Joni Jenkins Joni.Jenkins@lrc.ky.gov 44 Jefferson (part) @RepJoniJenkins 5565 472 

Dennis Keene Dennis.Keene@lrc.ky.gov 67 Campbell (part) @DennisKeene 634 429G 
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Kim King Kim.King@lrc.ky.gov 55 Jessamine (part), Mercer, 
Washington @KimberlyKingGOP 763 405C 

Matthew Koch Matthew.Koch@lrc.ky.gov 72 Bath, Bourbon, Fayette (part), 
Nicholas  660 329E 

Adam Koenig Adam.Koenig@lrc.ky.gov 69 Boone (part), Kenton (part) @repkoenig 689 329E 

Nima Kulkarni Nima.Kulkarni@lrc.ky.gov 40 Jefferson (part)  603 429E 

Stan Lee Stan.Lee@lrc.ky.gov 45 Fayette (part) @KYStanlee 693 357D 

Derek Lewis Derek.Lewis@lrc.ky.gov 90 Clay, Leslie, Laurel (part)  654 413D 

Scott Lewis Scott.Lewis@lrc.ky.gov 14 Daviess (part), Ohio  627 316A 

Savannah Maddox Savannah.Maddox@lrc.ky.gov 61 Grant, Boone (part), Kenton 
(part) & Scott (part)  640 413G 

Mary Lou Marzian MaryLou.Marzian@lrc.ky.gov 34 Jefferson (part)  643 451E 

Ed Massey Ed.Massey@lrc.ky.gov 66 Boone (part) @cedmassey 632 329I 

Bobby McCool Bobby.McCool@lrc.ky.gov 97 Johnson, Morgan, Wolfe  621 413C 

Chad McCoy Chad.McCoy@lrc.ky.gov 50 Nelson @DChadM 2217 370 

David Meade David.Meade@lrc.ky.gov 80 Lincoln, Pulaski (part) @DavidMeadeKY 4334 332C 

Reginald Meeks Reginald.Meeks@lrc.ky.gov 42 Jefferson (part) @ReginaldMeeks 653 432B 

Michael Meredith Michael.Meredith@lrc.ky.gov 19 Edmonson, Warren (part) @Kyrepmeredith 719 416A 

Russ Meyer Russ.Meyer@lrc.ky.gov 39 Fayette (part), Jessamine (part) @RepRussMeyer 623 457B 

Suzanne Miles Suzanne.Miles@lrc.ky.gov 7 Union, Daviess (part), Henderson 
(part) @MilesForKY 2217 370 

Charlie Miller Charlie.Miller@lrc.ky.gov 28 Jefferson (part)  631 457D 

Jerry Miller Jerry.Miller@lrc.ky.gov 36 Jefferson (part) Oldham (part) @JerryTMiller 718 357C 

Patti Minter Patti.Minter@lrc.ky.gov 20 Warren (part) @pattiminter4ky 100 429A 

Tim Moore Tim.Moore@lrc.ky.gov 18 Grayson, Hardin (part) @reptimmoore 702 358C 

Kimberly Moser Kimberly.Moser@lrc.ky.gov 64 Campbell (part), Kenton (part)  694 351C 
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Jason Nemes Jason.Nemes@lrc.ky.gov 33 Jefferson (part), Oldham (part) @jmnemes 706 416C 

David Osborne David.Osborne@lrc.ky.gov 59 Oldham (part) @reposborne 4334 332 

Ruth Ann Palumbo RuthAnn.Palumbo@lrc.ky.gov 76 Fayette (part) @ruthannpalumbo 600 432E 

Jason Petrie Jason.Petrie@lrc.ky.gov 16 Logan, Todd, Warren (part) @kypetrie 618 351B 

Phillip Pratt Phillip.Pratt@lrc.ky.gov 62 Owen, Fayette (part), Scott (part)  671 351 

Melinda Prunty Melinda.Prunty@lrc.ky.gov 15 Hopkins (part), Muhlenberg @MelindaPrunty 686 413G 

Rick Rand Rick.Rand@lrc.ky.gov 47 Carroll, Gallatin, Henry, Trimble @rick_rand 619 432F 

Josie Raymond Josie.Raymond@lrc.ky.gov 31 Jefferson (part) @repjosieraymond 616 451B 

Brandon Reed Brandon.Reed@lrc.ky.gov 24 Green, Larue, Marion @brandonreed4ky 684 402 

Steve Riley Steve.Riley@lrc.ky.gov 23 Barren and Warren (part)  680 352C 

Rob Rothenburger Rob.Rothenburger@lrc.ky.gov 58 Shelby  609 373B 

Bart Rowland Bart.Rowland@lrc.ky.gov 21 Hardin (part), Hart, Metcalfe, 
Monroe @kyreprowland 613 416D 

Steven Rudy Steven.Rudy@lrc.ky.gov 1 Ballard, Carlisle,, Fulton, 
Hickman, McCracken (part) @kyrudy 637 304 

Sal Santoro Sal.Santoro@lrc.ky.gov 60 Boone (part) @santoro_sal 691 303 

Dean Schamore Dean.Schamore@lrc.ky.gov 10 Breckinridge, Hancock, Hardin 
(part) @DeanSchamore 704 429E 

Attica Scott Attica.Scott@lrc.ky.gov 41 Jefferson (part) @atticascott 606 432C 

Steve Sheldon Steve.Sheldon@lrc.ky.gov 17 Butler, Warren (part) @stevesheldonky 672 351B 

John Sims John.Sims@lrc.ky.gov 70 Bracken, Fleming, Mason, 
Robertson @sims4rep70 696 429C 

Maria Sorolis Maria.Sorolis@lrc.ky.gov 48 Jefferson (part), Oldham (part) @sorolism 692 432A 

Diane St Onge Diane.StOnge@lrc.ky.gov 63 Boone (part), Kenton (part) @DMurrayStOnge 701 357B 

Cherlynn 
Stevenson Cherlynn.Stevenson@lrc.ky.gov 88 Fayette (part) @CherlynnForKy 707 424G 

Jim Stewart Jim.Stewart@lrc.ky.gov 86 Knox, Laurel (part)  690 358A 
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Wilson Stone Wilson.Stone@lrc.ky.gov 22 Allen, Simpson, Warren (part)  674 429F 

Ashley Tackett 
Laferty Ashley.TackettLaferty@lrc.ky.gov 95 Floyd, Pike (part)  636 432F 

Nancy Tate Nancy.Tate@lrc.ky.gov 27 Meade, Hardin (part)  698 351D 

Walker Thomas Walker.Thomas@lrc.ky.gov 8 Christian (part), Trigg (part) @walkerthomas_ky 658 413F 

James Tipton James.Tipton@lrc.ky.gov 53 Anderson, Bullitt (part), Spencer @JamesATipton 793 316B 

Tommy Turner Tommy.Turner@lrc.ky.gov 85 Laurel (part), Pulaski (part)  716 324B 

Ken Upchurch Ken.Upchurch@lrc.ky.gov 52 McCreary, Wayne, Pulaski (part) @KenUpchurch 784 307A 

Russell Webber Russell.Webber@lrc.ky.gov 26 Bullitt (part), Hardin (part)  663 352A 

Susan Westrom Susan.Westrom@lrc.ky.gov 79 Fayette (part) @repwestrom 740 424E 

Buddy Wheatley Buddy.Wheatley@lrc.ky.gov 65 Kenton (part) @buddywheatleyky 722 462A 

Rob Wiederstein Rob.Wiederstein@lrc.ky.gov 11 Daviess (part), Henderson (part) @robwiederstein 736 413E 

Lisa Willner Lisa.Willner@lrc.ky.gov 35 Jefferson (part) @lgwillner 659 424D 

Les Yates Les.Yates@lrc.ky.gov 73 Clark, Madison (part)  709 351C 

       

* if 4-digit extension, dial 502-564-#### and the 4 digits  

* if 3-digit extension, dial 502-564-8100 and ask for the extension or the legislator by name 

       
Frankfort mailing address for all is: 702 Capital Ave, Annex Room ###, Frankfort, KY 40601 

 


